Azud Inline helix filter
glasvezel versterkt nylon 6"
flens 10bar 130micron disc
zwart type 204/6FX DLP
(7033279)
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TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES

Kleur

Materiaal

Materiaal filterelement

Filtrage

Filtrage

Materiaal afdichting

Verbinding

Werkdruk

Max. temp.

Type

Capaciteit

Maat

Lengte

Breedte

Hoogte

BackflushOutlet

zwart

glasvezel versterkt nylon

disc

130 micron

120 mesh

NBR

flens

10 bar

60 °C

204/6FX DLP

26 m*/h

6"

1220 mm

700 mm

1155 mm

3"
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